	0 0mpt
Date Rec: Check No:	(rain date

Cowpens Christmas Parade day, December 7, 2024, 10:00 a.m. e – Sunday, December 8, 2024, 3:00 p.m.)

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE SUBMITTED BY DECEMBER 6, 2024

Individuals and /or Groups \$25.00 Non-Profit Organizations No Charge

Large Trucks \$50.00 Invited Guest No Charge

(All above groups must provide your own parade transportation)

Business / Organization:		No. of Spaces Needed	
Address:			
Contact:			
Phone: (day)	(night)	E-mail:	

Please make all checks and money orders payable to: *The Cowpens Event Team.* No out of state checks will be accepted, and a \$30.00 service charge on all returned checks will be applied.

> Please mail completed form to: Teresa Carter /Christmas Parade Town of Cowpens, P.O. Box 1399, Cowpens, S.C. 29330.

I understand that any persons participating in the parade are not allowed to throw objects, candy, prizes, etc... during the parade. As a representative of my organization, I agree to release, hold harmless, and blameless The Cowpens Event Team and or the Town of Cowpens and its volunteers for any claim, liability, or act or omission, which causes loss, damage, or injury.

Representative:

Date:

Parade line-up will begin at 9:00 – 9:30 a.m. (2:00 p.m. on the rain date if necessary) at the True Value/CPC parking lot and will disburse between Wagon Wheel Road and Dogwood Lane. We are not responsible for transportation from the end of the parade route, if needed, please make appropriate arrangements for this. The Cowpens Fire Department will be assisting with the line up.



Our Christmas Parade is proudly Sponsored by: The Cowpens Event Team

Sign up for TEXT MY GOV with the directions to the left of this page. This will be the way you are notified of any rain dates or postponements.